

SMARTLIFE SACCO SOCIETY LTD.

P.O. BOX 118, KAPSOWAR info@smartlifesacco.co.

TENDER NOTICE

TENDER NOTICE

26/11/2024

RE: INVITATION FOR TENDER FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2025

Smartlife Sacco Society Limited invites eligible suppliers to submit tenders for the supply and delivery of goods and services as outlined below:

Tender No.	Description
ST/1/2025	Office Stationery, Promotional Materials, and Merchandise
ST/2/2025	ICT Hardware and Software
ST/3/2025	Consultancy Services (Strategic Plan Development)
ST/4/2025	System Audit

Tender Documents can be collected at Smartlife Sacco's Head Office in Kapsowar or downloaded from <u>www.smartlifesacco.co.ke/downloads</u> .

Submission Deadline: 10th December 2024, by 5:00 PM. Tenders should be sealed, clearly marked,

and addressed to:

Iressed to:SMARTLIFE SACCO SOCIETY
LIMITEDThe Chairperson, Procurement Committee2 6 NOV 2024Smartlife Sacco Society Limited,2 6 NOV 2024P.O. Box 118-30705, Kapsowar.P.O. BOX 118 - 30705, KAPSOWAR
Email : smartlifesacco@gmail.com

Eligibility: Valid business registration, tax compliance certificate, relevant licenses, and proof of experience are required.

For more clarifications, contact **020 760 6429**, **info@smartlifesacco.co.ke**, or **smartlifesacco@gmail.com**.

Smartlife Sacco reserves the right to accept or reject any tender.

Issued by: Management, Smartlife Sacco Society Limited

Head Office: Kapsowar; Our Branches: Kapyego | Kapcherop | Tot